Artist

Mohammad Rokhsefat

Iran

Categories

Painting, Illustration, Graphics

For more information please visit this artist's Public Profile

Biography

Mohammad Rokhsefat
Was born in 1982 in Tehran, Iran

Art Categories
Painting, Illustration, Graphic design
Artistic Career since 2000

Educations
Bachelor of Architecture

Memberships
Member of Iranian Illustrators Association

Exhibitions
Participation in many solo and Group Painting, Illustration and Poster Exhibition since 2008

Published Books
Author and Illustrator of "The Girl and the Castles" Book, 2015, USA, ISBN 978-1-329-53208-3

Statement

About "Taliq” (Suspension) Series

In short, the “Talig” (Suspension) series refers to a situation of uncertainty and compulsive aimlessness
resulting from conditions in which the basis of every foundation is considered absurd, unstable and doomed and
any effort is indeed a pale value and commonly has a low impact. Just like Sisyphus who used to repeat an
absurd attempt.

The layout of the elements of this series is often based on solid backgrounds that expresses their both
placelessness and timelessness.

The repeated element in most works of this series is a form of body of the octopus whose consistency with the
overall concept of the series is the reason for this choice. Octopus is a marine animal within class Cephalopoda.
Because of its different body structure, DNA and many other features, there are some theories relative to its
extraterrestrial life, alienation and compulsory belonging to its living place. An octopus has a suspended
locomotion. It rapidly alters its color. If threatened, it shoots a dark violet inky fluid to protect itself and at the
same time, it escapes from the same dark zone it has created itself.



http://artist.biafarin.com/mohammad-rokhsefat
http://artist.biafarin.com/mohammad-rokhsefat

2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2013
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

Golestan Gallery
Melal Cultural Center

Time Museum

Golestan Gallery

Persian Idea Gallery
Golestan Gallery

White Line Gallery

Golestan Gallery

Time Museum

Henna Art Gallery

Time Museum

Golestan Gallery

Golestan Gallery

Bologna Book Fair

Golestan Gallery

San Ignacio de Loyola University
Felicity Project

Bologna Book Fair

Museo Diocesano di Padova
Museum of Skopje
Golestan Gallery

Loyola University

Salon du Livre

Tehran - Iran
Tehran - Iran
Tehran - Iran

Tehran - Iran
Tehran - Iran
Tehran - Iran
Tehran - Iran
Tehran - Iran
Tehran - Iran
Tehran - Iran
Tehran - Iran
Tehran - Iran
Tehran - Iran
Bologna - Italy
Tehran - Iran
Lima - Peru
Venice - Italy
Bologna - Italy
Padova - Italy
Skopje - Macedonia
Tehran - Iran
Lima - Peru
Paris - France



http://artist.biafarin.com/mohammad-rokhsefat
http://www.rokhsefat.com/
https://www.instagram.com/rokhsefat/

