

Mohammad Rokhsefat

Iran

Categories

Painting, Illustration, Graphics

For more information please visit this artist's Public Profile

Biography

Mohammad Rokhsefat

Was born in 1982 in Tehran, Iran

Art Categories

Painting, Illustration, Graphic design Artistic Career since 2000

Educations

Bachelor of Architecture

Memberships

Member of Iranian Illustrators Association

Exhibitions

Participation in many solo and Group Painting, Illustration and Poster Exhibition since 2008

Published Books

Author and Illustrator of "The Girl and the Castles" Book, 2015, USA, ISBN 978-1-329-53208-3

Statement

About "Taliq" (Suspension) Series

In short, the "Taliq" (Suspension) series refers to a situation of uncertainty and compulsive aimlessness resulting from conditions in which the basis of every foundation is considered absurd, unstable and doomed and any effort is indeed a pale value and commonly has a low impact. Just like Sisyphus who used to repeat an absurd attempt.

The layout of the elements of this series is often based on solid backgrounds that expresses their both placelessness and timelessness.

The repeated element in most works of this series is a form of body of the octopus whose consistency with the overall concept of the series is the reason for this choice. Octopus is a marine animal within class Cephalopoda. Because of its different body structure, DNA and many other features, there are some theories relative to its extraterrestrial life, alienation and compulsory belonging to its living place. An octopus has a suspended locomotion. It rapidly alters its color. If threatened, it shoots a dark violet inky fluid to protect itself and at the same time, it escapes from the same dark zone it has created itself.

Solo Exhibitions

2017	Golestan Gallery	Tehran - Iran
2013	Melal Cultural Center	Tehran - Iran
2013	Time Museum	Tehran - Iran

Group Exhibitions

2017	Golestan Gallery	Tehran - Iran
2017	Persian Idea Gallery	Tehran - Iran
2016	Golestan Gallery	Tehran - Iran
2016	White Line Gallery	Tehran - Iran
2015	Golestan Gallery	Tehran - Iran
2015	Time Museum	Tehran - Iran
2015	Henna Art Gallery	Tehran - Iran
2014	Time Museum	Tehran - Iran
2013	Golestan Gallery	Tehran - Iran
2011	Golestan Gallery	Tehran - Iran
2011	Bologna Book Fair	Bologna - Italy
2010	Golestan Gallery	Tehran - Iran
2010	San Ignacio de Loyola University	Lima - Peru
2010	Felicity Project	Venice - Italy
2009	Bologna Book Fair	Bologna - Italy
2009	Museo Diocesano di Padova	Padova - Italy
2009	Museum of Skopje	Skopje - Macedonia
2009	Golestan Gallery	Tehran - Iran
2009	Loyola University	Lima - Peru
2008	Salon du Livre	Paris - France

Links





